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APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #159

UPS battery - 1 x battery - Lead Acid - black - for P/N:
SMT1500RM2UC - SMT1500RMI2UC

Group UPS Accessories
Manufacturer APC
Manufacturer item no. APCRBC159
EAN/UPC 0731304339618

Description

APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #159 - UPS battery - 1 x battery - Lead Acid - black - for P/N: SMT1500RM2UC,
SMT1500RMI2UC

Product Description APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #159 - UPS battery - Lead Acid

Device Type UPS battery

Weight 11.96 kg

Battery Lead Acid

Batteries Qty 1

Colour Black

Dimensions (WxDxH) 21.6 cm x 34.3 cm x 8.3 cm

Designed For P/N: SMT1500RM2UC, SMT1500RMI2UC
General

Device Type UPS battery

Colour Black
Battery

Quantity 1

Technology Lead Acid

Voltage Provided 24V

Features Maintenance free, sealed, leak-proof

Miscellaneous
Features 5 years battery life
Compliant Standards RoHS, REACH, SVHC
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support Limited warranty - 2 years

Environmental Parameters
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Min Operating Temperature
Max Operating Temperature

Humidity Range Operating

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Designed For
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0°C

40 °C

0-95%

Dimensions & Weight

21.6 cm

34.3 cm

8.3 cm

11.96 kg

Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
36.8 cm

49.5 cm

15.2 cm

12.6 kg

Compatibility Information

P/N: SMT1500RM2UC, SMT1500RMI2UC

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modifications and errors.
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